
Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

1800 E. Keating Ave. Muskegon, MI 49442 HD.TRAMEC.COM   |   800.336.7778

Post Mount Socket

DD-031-00235-A-20212505

031-00235

032-00199

FRAME

5/8 STD. LOCK NUT5/8 STD. WASHER

5/8 GRADE 8 BOLT

FRAME MOUNT
CROSS SECTION VIEW OF INSTALLATION
RECOMMENDED TORQUE IS 245 FT. LBS.

FRAME

5/8 STD. LOCK NUT5/8 STD. WASHER

5/8 GRADE 8 BOLT

FRAME MOUNT
CROSS SECTION VIEW OF INSTALLATION
RECOMMENDED TORQUE IS 245 FT. LBS.

8.00”


